Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Winter 2018

Pos

Name

Dan Foley

Derek Thibault

Rob Bernier

Robbie Moll

Team Name

Arlington Club 3rd Dart

Arlington Club 3rd Dart

Arlington Club 3rd Dart

Arlington Club 3rd Dart

WP

10

13

12

12

601 TCRKT
5-4 4-5
7-6 0-3
5-4 7-4
1= 3-5

301

4-6

6-6

3-5

PPW

2.3

0.77

2.79

121

AS

12

180

H-InH

100

H-OutH

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

601 - 601

TCRKT - Team Cricket

301 - Singles 301

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

180 - 180

RO-9 - RO-9

RO-6C - RO 6 - Cork

PTS - Points
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Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Winter 2018

Standings were printed on Sunday, May 5th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Arlington Club 3rd Dart
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